MCCBPANEL
BOARDS
CATALOGUE
Ryefield Engineering
Consumer units - compliant with the
current edition of the wiring regulations,
with or without SPDs, and accept
Ryefield’s single pole AFDDs.

TP40016125 16 Way Panel Board
TP40018125 18 Way Panel Board
Product Code Supply Connection Kit Model Key
DIR400 400A 3P Direct Connection Kit
OR
INC4004003 400A 3P Links and Shroud Kit A
INC4004004 400A 4P Links and Shroud Kit A
PLUS
381553 400A 4P Links and Shroud Kit S400-NN B
379628 400A 3P MCCB Incomer (Electronic) S400-NE B
381430 400A 3P MCCB Incomer (Thermal
Magnetic) S400-CJ B
381577 400A 4P Switch Disconnector S400-NN B
379741 400A 4P Switch Disconnector S400-NE B
378652 400A 4P Switch Disconnector S400-CJ B
1
2
A
B
Product Code Optional Accessories for 400A Supply Connection Kits
PMM4 Digital Meter Pack 400A PB
081002 3P Terminal Cover for Supply Side
010323 3P Spreader Bars Cover for Supply Side
081347 3P Spreader Terminal Cover for Supply Side
081019 4P Terminal Cover for Supply Side
010330 4P Spreader Bars for Supply Side
080814 4P Spreader Terminal Cover for Supply Side
037207 4P Spreader Terminal Cover for Supply Side
400A Panel Board - Connection Kits
400A Panel Board
Select a connection kit
Ryefield Engineering Limited, Delamare Road, Cheshunt, Herts EN8 9TA Tel 01992 624442 www.ryefieldeng.co.uk 5
Icu = 25kA at 240V AC Rating
591761 16A
591778 20A
591785 25A
591792 32A
591808 40A
591815 50A
591822 63A
591839 80A
591846 100A
591853 125A
Icu = 16kA at
400V AC
Icu = 25kA at
400V AC
Icu = 40kA at
400V AC Rating
592263 591983 592546 16A - 25A
592270 591990 592553 25A - 40A
592287 592003 592560 40A - 63A
592294 592010 592577 50A - 80A
592300 592027 592584 63A - 100A
592317 592034 592591 80A - 125A
Product Code Description
065224 1P 125A Load Terminal Cover
065248 3P 125A Load Terminal Cover
TP125BLANK 1P Blanking Plate for 125A
064906 Padlock Device for outgoing MCCB
TP400800DINX34 1 Row 34 Mod DIN Ext Box 300mm
TP400800DINX64 2 Row 68 Mod DIN Ext Box 450mm
TPCABS400800DK Small Spreader Box 300mm Door Kit
TPCABS400800 Small Spreader Box 300mm
Select the required accessories
Adjustable Protection complete with cable clamps
160A Frame MCCBs - Three Pole
Fixed Protection complete with cable clamps
160A Frame MCCBs - Single Pole
400A Panel Board - Load Protection
Select Load Protection
400A Panel Board - Accessories
6 Ryefield Engineering Limited, Delamare Road, Cheshunt, Herts EN8 9TA Tel 01992 624442 www.ryefieldeng.co.uk

TP800425014125 4 x 250A & 14 x 125A 18 Way Panel Board
TP800625012125 6 x 250A & 12 x 125A 18 Way Panel Board
AProduct Code Supply Connection Kit Model Key
DIR800 800A 3P PB Direct Connection Kit
OR
INC4008003 400A 3P Links and Shroud Kit A
INC4008004 400A 4P Links and Shroud Kit A
INC6308003 630A 3P Links and Shroud Kit A
INC6308004 630A 4P Links and Shroud Kit A
630A Panel Board
630A Panel Board - Connection Kits
Select a connection kit
Ryefield Engineering Limited, Delamare Road, Cheshunt, Herts EN8 9TA Tel 01992 624442 www.ryefieldeng.co.uk 7
Product Code Supply Connection Kit Model Key
PLUS
381553 400A 3P Switch Disconnector S400-NN B
379628 400A 3P MCCB Incomer Electronic S400-NE B
381430 400A 3P MCCB Incomer Thermal
Magnetic S400-CJ B
381577 400A 4P Switch Disconnector S400-NN B
379741 400A 4P MCCB Incomer Electronic S400-NE B
378652 400A 4P MCCB Incomer Thermal
Magnetic S400-CJ B
SWD6308003* 630A 3P Switch Disconnector S800-NN B
812262* 630A 3P MCCB Incomer Electronic S800-NE B
812088* 630A 3P MCCB Incomer Thermal
Magnetic S800-CJ B
SWD6308004* 630A 4P Switch Disconnector S800-NN B
812361* 630A 4P MCCB Incomer Electronic S800-NE B
812101* 630A 4P MCCB Incomer Thermal
Magnetic S800-CJ B
* Cable boxes are recommended.
* Mandatory
Product Code Description
PMM4 Digital Meter Pack 400A PB
PMM8 Digital Meter Pack 800A PB
010323 400A 3P Spreader Bars for Supply Side
081347 400A 3P Terminal Cover for Supply Side
010330 400A 4P Spreader Bars for Supply Side
080814 400A 4P Terminal Cover for Supply Side
215003357* 630A 3P Attach Bars for Busbar Side
081040 630A 3P Terminal Cover for Supply Side
215003359* 630A 4P Attach Bars for Busbar Side
081057 630A 4P Terminal Cover for Supply Side
037207 Padlocking Device for Incomer (400~630A)
630A Panel Board - Connection Kits
Select the required accessories
8 Ryefield Engineering Limited, Delamare Road, Cheshunt, Herts EN8 9TA Tel 01992 624442 www.ryefieldeng.co.uk
B
Icu = 25kA at 240V AC Rating
591761 16A
591778 20A
591785 25A
591792 32A
591808 40A
591815 50A
591822 63A
591839 80A
591846 100A
591853 125A
Icu = 16kA at
400V AC
Icu = 25kA at
400V AC
Icu = 40kA at
400V AC Rating
592263 591983 592546 16A - 25A
592270 591990 592553 25A - 40A
592287 592003 592560 40A - 63A
592294 592010 592577 50A - 80A
592300 592027 592584 63A - 100A
592317 592034 592591 80A - 125A
Icu = 16kA at
400V AC
Icu = 25kA at
400V AC
Icu = 40kA at
400V AC Rating
933486 933523 933561 32A - 50A
933493 933530 933578 40A - 63A
929540 930485 63A - 100A
929557 930492 80A - 125A
929564 930508 930683 100A - 160A
929571 930515 930690 126A - 200A

Outgoing device frame: 1P or 3P
A
Product Code Supply Connection Kit Model Key
INCM8008003 800A 3P Links and Shroud Kit A
INCM8008004 800A 4P Links and Shroud Kit A
PLUS
MLD8003 800A 3P MCCB Incomer Electronic A
MLD8004 800A 4P MCCB Incomer Electronic A
Product Code Outgoing MCCB
Combinations
400A Enclosed Panel
Board
TP800225010125 2 x 250A & 10 x 125A 12 Way Panel Board
TP80042508125 4 x 250A & 8 x 125A 12 Way Panel Board
TP800425014125 4 x 250A & 14 x 125A 18 Way Panel Board
TP800625012125 6 x 250A & 12 x 125A 18 Way Panel Board
Icu = 25kA at 240V AC Rating
591761 16A
591778 20A
591785 25A
591792 32A
591808 40A
591815 50A
591822 63A
591839 80A
591846 100A
591853 125A
Select a connection kit
Select Load Protection
800A Panel Board with 800A MCCB Incomer
800A Panel Board with 800A MCCB Incomer - Connection Kits
800A Panelboard with 800A MCCB Incomer - Load Protection
Fixed Protection complete with cable clamps
160A Frame MCCBs - Single Pole
10 Ryefield Engineering Limited, Delamare Road, Cheshunt, Herts EN8 9TA Tel 01992 624442 www.ryefieldeng.co.uk
Icu = 16kA at
400V AC
Icu = 25kA at
400V AC
Icu = 40kA at
400V AC Rating
592263 591983 592546 16A - 25A
592270 591990 592553 25A - 40A
592287 592003 592560 40A - 63A
592294 592010 592577 50A - 80A
592300 592027 592584 63A - 100A
592317 592034 592591 80A - 125A
Icu = 16kA at
400V AC
Icu = 25kA at
400V AC
Icu = 40kA at
400V AC Rating
933486 933523 933561 32A - 50A
933493 933530 933578 40A - 63A
929540 930485 63A - 100A
929557 930492 80A - 125A
929564 930508 930683 100A - 160A
929571 930515 930690 126A - 200A
929588 930522 930706 158A - 250A
Product Code Note Description
065224 Optional 1P 125A Load Terminal Cover
065248 Optional 3P 125A Load Terminal Cover
065309 Optional 3P 250A Load Terminal Cover
TP250COV Required 3P 250A Busbar Side Cover
TP125BLANK 3 per Three Pole MCCB 1P Blanking Plate for 125A
TP250BLANK 1 per Three Pole MCCB 3P Blanking Plate for 250A
064906 Optional Padlock Device for outgoing MCCB
TPACCLOCK Optional Key lock with one key for PB
TPACCALLEN Optional Allen Key Set
TPACCPAINT Optional Touch Up Paint 30ml for PB
TPENDPLATE Optional End Plate for 400/800 PB
800A Panelboard - Accessories